
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 PH2-001A Data Catalogue 2 days Mon 19/11/07 Tue 20/11/07 BARRY REED

2 PH2-001B Data Sources 2 days Wed 21/11/07 Thu 22/11/07 1 BARRY REED

3 PH2-001C Gap Analysis 1 day Fri 23/11/07 Fri 23/11/07 2 BARRY REED

4 PH2-001D Acquire Missing Data 15 days Mon 26/11/07 Fri 14/12/07 3 BARRY REED

5 PH2-001E Data Extract Programs [TW from SD] 10 days Fri 23/11/07 Thu 06/12/07 2 MIKE DWYER

6 XXXX Xmas Break 10 days Mon 24/12/07 Fri 04/01/08 5

7

8 PH2-002A Data Processing Requirements 2 days Mon 07/01/08 Tue 08/01/08 4,6 BARRY REED

9 PH2-002B Package Data Reformatting 10 days Wed 09/01/08 Tue 22/01/08 8 BARRY REED,MIKE DWYER,ICT RMS

10 PH2-002D Data Cleaning 20 days Wed 23/01/08 Tue 19/02/08 9,4 BARRY REED

11

12 PH2-003A Package Parameter List 2 days Wed 20/02/08 Thu 21/02/08 10 LISA LOWTON

13 PH2-003B Enter Parameter Values 10 days Fri 22/02/08 Thu 06/03/08 12 LISA LOWTON

14

15 PH2-004A Develop Process Masterlist 2 days Thu 13/12/07 Fri 14/12/07 MEL SCOTT

16 PH2-004B Processes Review & Alignment to SDC #1 5 days Mon 17/12/07 Fri 21/12/07 15 MEL SCOTT

17 PH2-004B2 processes Review & Alignment to SDC #2 10 days Mon 07/01/08 Fri 18/01/08 16,6

18 PH2-004D Document & Sign Off 5 days Mon 21/01/08 Fri 25/01/08 17 MEL SCOTT

19 PH2-004E Management Report Reqs 2 days Mon 28/01/08 Tue 29/01/08 18 MEL SCOTT

20 PH2-004F Service Level Agreements 10 days Wed 30/01/08 Tue 12/02/08 19 MEL SCOTT

21

22 PH2-005A Staff Role Allocation 1 day Wed 13/02/08 Wed 13/02/08 20 MEL SCOTT,HR

23 PH2-005B Staff Training Needs 1 day Thu 14/02/08 Thu 14/02/08 22 MEL SCOTT

24 PH2-005C Contractual & Unison 5 days Fri 15/02/08 Thu 21/02/08 23 MEL SCOTT

25 PH2-005D Staff access Levels 1 day Fri 22/02/08 Fri 22/02/08 24 MEL SCOTT

26

27 PH2-006A 3rd Party Interfaces 10 days Wed 23/01/08 Tue 05/02/08 9 MIKE DWYER

28

29 PH2-016 CRM Scripting 30 days Mon 28/01/08 Fri 07/03/08 18 ICT LAGAN

30

31 PH2-015A Implementation Plan 4 days Wed 05/03/08 Mon 10/03/08 41 MIKE DWYER

32 PH2-015C Back Out Plan 4 days Mon 19/11/07 Thu 22/11/07 MIKE DWYER

33

34 PH2-007B Test Plans 5 days Tue 11/03/08 Mon 17/03/08 18,31 MIKE DWYER

35 PH2-007C Unit Testing 10 days Tue 18/03/08 Mon 31/03/08 10,34 LISA LOWTON

36 PH2-007D Interface Testing 5 days Tue 01/04/08 Mon 07/04/08 40,35 LISA LOWTON

37 PH2-007E Process Testing 10 days Tue 08/04/08 Mon 21/04/08 36 LISA LOWTON

38 PH2-007F User Acceptance 5 days Tue 22/04/08 Mon 28/04/08 37 LISA LOWTON

39

40 PH2-020A Develop internal interfaces 10 days Wed 06/02/08 Tue 19/02/08 9,27 MIKE DWYER,ICT SOFTWARE

41 PH2-020B Amend In House Systems 10 days Wed 20/02/08 Tue 04/03/08 40 MIKE DWYER,ICT SOFTWARE

42

43 PH2-999A Implementation of Trade Waste Systems 5 days Tue 29/04/08 Mon 05/05/08 38 MIKE DWYER
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